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Midwest Barber College
Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$1,045.00

$293.00

$484.00

$1,822.00 $1,922.00

$90.00

$323.00

$1,509.00

Barbering AY1

1500

52

Weeks

900

31

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$3,388.00

Total

$56.00

 3/4 Time 

$150.00

$2,100.00

$7,315.00

$2,051.00

$31,060.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$16,000.00

 Full Time 
7 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 

$16,000.00

$150.00

$2,100.00

$98.00

$10,563.00

$2,261.00

$630.00

$31,802.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Half Time  < Half Pell COA

 Half Time  < Half Pell COA
7 Months

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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Midwest Barber College
Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$1,045.00

$293.00

$484.00

$1,822.00 $1,922.00

$90.00

$323.00

$1,509.00

Barbering AY2 $235

1500

52

Weeks

900

31

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$2,420.00

Total

$44.00

 3/4 Time 

$235.00

$0.00

$5,225.00

$1,465.00

$9,389.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

 Full Time 
5 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 

$0.00

$235.00

$0.00

$0.00

$72.00

$7,545.00

$1,615.00

$450.00

$9,917.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Half Time  < Half Pell COA

 Half Time  < Half Pell COA
5 Months

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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