## Midwest Barber College **Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget**

**Program Name:** Barbering AY1

**Total Hours:** 1500 **Academic Year Length: 900** Total: 52 Weeks In Academic Year: 31

Period: Weeks

Living With Parents  0 Dependents All Others							
Room And Board:	\$1,045.00	\$1,509.00					
Personal:	\$293.00	\$323.00					
Transportation:	\$484.00	\$90.00					
Total	\$1,822.00	\$1,922.00					

Living With Parents 0 Dependents					
	Full Time 7 Months	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	Pell COA
Tuition:	\$16,000.00				
Fees:	\$150.00				
Books / Supplies:	\$2,100.00				
Other Costs:					
Loan Fees:	\$56.00				
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$7,315.00				
Personal:	\$2,051.00				
Transportation:	\$3,388.00				
Total	\$31,060.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

All Others					
	Full Time 7 Months	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	Pell COA
Tuition:	\$16,000.00				
Fees:	\$150.00				
Books / Supplies:	\$2,100.00				
Other Costs:	\$98.00				
Loan Fees:					
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$10,563.00				
Personal:	\$2,261.00				
Transportation:	\$630.00				
Total	\$31,802.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Midwest Barber College **Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget**

**Program Name:** Barbering AY2 \$235

**Total Hours:** 1500 **Academic Year Length: 900** Total: 52 Weeks In Academic Year: 31

Period: Weeks

Survey Items Per Month  Living With Parents  0 Dependents All Others							
Room And Board:	\$1,045.00	\$1,509.00					
Personal:	\$293.00	\$323.00					
Transportation:	\$484.00	\$90.00					
Total	\$1,822.00	\$1,922.00					

Living With Parents 0 Dependents						
	Full Time 5 Months	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	Pell COA	
Tuition:	\$0.00					
Fees:	\$235.00					
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00					
Other Costs:						
Loan Fees:	\$44.00					
Allowance:						
Room And Board:	\$5,225.00					
Personal:	\$1,465.00					
Transportation:	\$2,420.00					
Total	\$9,389.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

All Others					
	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	Pell COA
	5 Months				
Tuition:	\$0.00				
Fees:	\$235.00				
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00				
Other Costs:	\$0.00				
Loan Fees:	\$72.00				
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$7,545.00				
Personal:	\$1,615.00				
Transportation:	\$450.00				
Total	\$9,917.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00